Union County Sheriff's Office

Daily Inmate Report

Printed on January 17, 2026

Last, First Name

Botello, Andres
Crippen, Serena
Gunderson, Shania
Johns, Heath
Keairns, Damien
Kincaid, Scott
McCall, Timothy
Medina, Luis
Mentele, Morgan
Ostrander, John
Roberts, Blake
Ronellenfitch, Reno
Ross, Zachary
Stephen, Bandasar

Taylor, Robert

Total Records: 15

Age

27

40

22

48

43

55

46

36

30

48

35

32

24

30

52

Bond Amount

$10132.50

$13000.00

$1500.00

$10000.00

$3200.00

$23000.00

$2000.00

$2500.00

$500000.00
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